20 Ekim 2022 Persembe

8. Kosu Saat:20:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S

1

2

8

9

At ismi
TACSIZ KRAL(9)

NALDOKENBEYi(1)

AKKUSBEY(3)
NALDOKENLI(7)
SUKAYA()

ILDIRLI(4)

SERKANINOGLU(8)

TSARIGRAD(6)

KELESHAN(2)

Yasg
Tyaa

S5yda
Syda
4dyaa
6yka
Byaa
4yaa
6yka

7yda

Yaris Sonuglan

KV-7/DHOW

1.)128.000 &
1.)29.440 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
KAIZBERT (RU) - SEGLAY

KAIZBERT (RU) - FOSFOR
OYMAKBEYI - DURYE HANM
KAIZBERT (RU) - FOSFOR
KOSANEFE- BIRSU

TURBO - KRALICEKARINGA
DELIGHAN - (ZVENCULE
GOKVENBEY - FATOS

OZDURAN - SIDALCAN

Siklet
57,5

61,5
59,5
58

59,5
59,5
58

59,5

60,5

2))51.200 ¢
2)11776 ¢

Jokey
MBAYDAN

K TOKAGOGLU
N.AVCI
MKAYA
MMBILGIN
MKAYIS
AKURUNDUK
MER CELIK

GOKH.GOKGE

58 kg, 59.50 kg,

Sahip
AZI.ALTIN

MEH. ARICI
NAZ. SERFICELI
MEH. ARICI
SAD.KIR

DEN. KURTEL
H. MATIK

MUR. AKGA

BAY. GOKGE

3.)25.600 ¢
3.)5.888 ¢

Antrendrii
U.AYBOGA

OTASDEMR
F.CELTIK
OTASDEMR
HALKAYA
AAZUMBULLER
VEH.KAYA
MY.AKKEYIK

O.GOKGE

Derece

1.36.78

1.37.16

1.37.24

1.38.01

1.38.65

1.39.48

1.39.84

14119

1.46.80

izmir Hipdromu (55. Yans Giinii)

1400 Kum
4.)12.800 ¢
4)2944 ¢

Gy AGF St Fark
5,30 7 2Boy
1,40 1 Yarim Boy
4,20 8 5Boy
1,40 5 4Boy
8,25 6
11,20 9
29,60 2
11,80 3
10,50 4

GANYAN(9) :5,30 4, IKILi(1/9) 5,80 &, SIRALI IKILi(9/1) :13,50 , UCLU BAHIS(9/1/3) :11,35 4, PLASE(1) 6,75 , PLASE(9) 2,00 %, 7. CIFTE(7,9/9) 21,15 £

G Gk,

1 Boy

HP
76

87

90

93

73

88

87



